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33375 M H 361 09/15/2015

13684 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/24/1998

9868 M H 125 06/21/1995

HX Base Yr

2023 SW FARNELL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,532 115.8300 129.73 198,746 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 1,464 100 1,464 123,451

FOP 120 30 36 3,036

UST 72 45 32 2,698

1,656 1,532 129,185

BAS= W52 UST= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W12 S18 FOP= S4 E30 N4 W30$
E64 N24$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 42 48 2,016.00 UT 0.40 0.40 100 0 0 3 100 806

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 115

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 14 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 950

4 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 100

11,421

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 53.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 23,710

3 5910 A SWAMP/CYPRES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 40.00 40.00 880

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 75.28 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 414,040


